
Qualifying 1

Yokohama Ma7da Championship

Pl No Name Time Behindon Lap MPHCar LapsCl

1 37 Ben POWNEY 1:55.51 8 83.84Ma7da 8 
2 71 Jonathan LISSETER 1:56.72 1.218 82.97Ma7da 8 
3 27 Danny ANDREW 1:57.01 1.504 82.76Ma7da 8 
4 55 Simon CORT 1:57.24 1.738 82.60Ma7da 8 
5 56 Daniel SIBBONS 1:57.46 1.958 82.45Ma7da 8 
6 35 David WINTER 1:58.47 2.965 81.74Ma7da 8 
7 24 Martin FARRELLY 1:58.48 2.978 81.74Ma7da 8 
8 43 David MASON 1:58.65 3.145 81.62Ma7da 6 
9 20 Joshua PLATTS 1:58.78 3.277 81.53Ma7da 8 
10 23 Samir ABID 1:58.80 3.298 81.52Ma7da 8 
11 7 * Daniel CORT 1:59.25 3.742 81.21Ma7da 7 
12 50 David JONES 1:59.55 4.048 81.00Ma7da 8 
13 18 Stephen KIMBER 1:59.78 4.278 80.85Ma7da 8 
14 99 Martin SHELTON 1:59.84 4.338 80.81Ma7da 8 
15 34 Matt GRAUX 2:00.85 5.346 80.13Ma7da 7I
16 88 Michael JACOBS 2:03.67 8.162 78.31Ma7da 7 
17 69 Thomas BATES 2:03.98 8.473 78.11Ma7da 7 
18 147 Tim PENSTONE-SMITH 2:04.65 9.147 77.69Ma7da 7 
19 3 Callum BARNES 2:12.19 16.685 73.26Ma7da 7 
20 63 James MILLMAN 2:39.86 44.351 60.58Ma7da 2 

* No 7 - NO TRANSPONDER WILL NOT BE TIMED IN RACE IF NOT FIXED. No 7 & 71 - 1 lap disallowed track limits

Not-Seen
58 Michael COMBER Ma7da 
77 Lee DOLBY Ma7da 

04 Sep 21 08:48Oulton Park InternationalStart Time : 08:29
Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



Yokohama Ma7da Championship

LAP TIMES  -  Qualifying 1

3
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Callum BARNES

1 3:07.32 2:22.11 2:15.85 2:14.30 2:12.19 2:15.40 2:12.26

7
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

* Daniel CORT

1 2:14.24 1:59.25 1:59.92 - 2:00.37 2:03.88 2:06.35

18
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen KIMBER

1 2:39.48 2:03.26 2:02.03 2:02.93 2:01.99 2:02.36 2:02.02 1:59.78

20
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joshua PLATTS

1 2:22.17 2:02.98 2:01.47 2:00.81 2:04.92 2:00.13 1:58.78 1:59.27

23
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Samir ABID

1 2:17.59 2:02.10 2:01.84 2:01.22 2:00.36 1:59.45 2:00.69 1:58.80

24
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin FARRELLY

1 2:29.80 1:59.73 1:58.93 2:02.58 1:58.95 2:18.81 1:59.21 1:58.48

27
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Danny ANDREW

1 2:59.61 1:58.61 1:58.07 1:57.01 1:57.41 1:58.62 2:03.07 1:57.06

34
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matt GRAUX

1 3:01.31 2:02.66 2:01.99 2:14.08 2:04.88 2:00.85 2:01.18

35
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David WINTER

1 2:23.71 1:59.35 1:58.67 1:58.98 1:58.47 1:58.96 1:59.07 1:59.26

37
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben POWNEY

1 2:09.07 1:58.36 1:58.06 1:57.36 1:56.54 2:07.74 2:00.04 1:55.51

43
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David MASON

1 2:22.43 1:58.98 1:59.24 1:59.41 1:58.65 3:04.28

50
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David JONES

1 2:14.38 2:01.30 2:00.49 2:01.14 2:00.36 2:00.81 2:01.42 1:59.55

55
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon CORT

1 2:09.78 1:59.88 2:00.42 1:59.14 1:59.60 1:59.46 1:57.93 1:57.24
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56
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel SIBBONS

1 2:26.64 1:58.35 1:58.30 1:59.26 1:59.62 1:59.05 2:00.87 1:57.46

63
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James MILLMAN

1 2:39.86 3:04.67

69
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas BATES

1 2:41.82 2:04.34 2:03.98 2:06.61 2:06.99 2:05.40 3:01.07

71
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonathan LISSETER

1 2:13.45 1:58.29 1:57.59 1:57.39 - 2:01.49 1:58.92 1:56.72

88
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael JACOBS

1 2:15.86 2:03.67 2:11.54 2:05.18 2:04.62 2:09.90 2:16.96

99
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin SHELTON

1 2:18.29 2:01.79 2:01.84 2:05.63 2:01.24 2:01.64 2:00.07 1:59.84

147
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim PENSTONE-SMITH

1 2:47.32 2:07.58 2:07.27 2:08.01 2:06.54 2:05.39 2:04.65
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Yokohama Ma7da Championship

Race 1

147 02:04.650
Tim PENSTONE-SMITH69 02:03.980

Thomas BATES

63 03:04.670
James MILLMAN3 02:12.190

Callum BARNES10ROW

9ROW

17 18

19 20

99 01:59.840
Martin SHELTON18 01:59.780

Stephen KIMBER

88 02:03.670
Michael JACOBS34 02:00.850

Matt GRAUX8ROW

7ROW

13 14

15 16

23 01:58.800
Samir ABID20 01:58.780

Joshua PLATTS

50 01:59.550
David JONES7 01:59.250

* Daniel CORT6ROW

5ROW

9 10

11 12

35 01:58.470
David WINTER56 01:57.460

Daniel SIBBONS

43 01:58.650
David MASON24 01:58.480

Martin FARRELLY4ROW

3ROW

5 6

7 8

71 01:56.720
Jonathan LISSETER37 01:55.510

Ben POWNEY

55 01:57.240
Simon CORT27 01:57.010

Danny ANDREW2ROW

1ROW

1 2

3 4

POLE
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Provisional Results  -  Race 1
Yokohama Ma7da Championship

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl
1 37 Ben POWNEY 6 1:58.1516:13.26 3 81.9659.70Ma7da 
2 27 Danny ANDREW 6 1:58.1816:13.73 3 81.9459.670.47Ma7da 
3 71 Jonathan LISSETER 6 1:58.1916:14.02 2 81.9459.650.76Ma7da 
4 56 Daniel SIBBONS 6 1:57.6316:14.12 2 82.3359.650.86Ma7da 
5 55 Simon CORT 6 1:57.8316:14.77 3 82.1959.611.51Ma7da 
6 24 Martin FARRELLY 6 1:57.8716:15.19 3 82.1659.581.93Ma7da 
7 7 Daniel CORT 6 1:57.9916:15.36 3 82.0759.572.10Ma7da 
8 50 David JONES 6 1:59.4316:19.81 3 81.0959.306.55Ma7da 
9 35 David WINTER 6 1:58.7016:20.04 3 81.5859.296.78Ma7da 
10 99 Martin SHELTON 6 1:59.6516:20.32 2 80.9459.277.06Ma7da 
11 20 Joshua PLATTS 6 2:00.3016:20.49 6 80.5059.267.23Ma7da 
12 18 Stephen KIMBER 6 2:00.4316:21.63 6 80.4159.198.37Ma7da 
13 34 Matt GRAUX 6 2:00.5616:22.41 6 80.3359.149.15Ma7daI
14 147 Tim PENSTONE-SMITH 6 2:00.9816:23.16 6 80.0559.109.90Ma7da 
15 88 Michael JACOBS 6 2:02.6716:25.60 6 78.9458.9512.34Ma7da 
16 3 Callum BARNES 6 2:11.7616:36.44 6 73.5058.3123.18Ma7da 

Not-Classified
69 Thomas BATES 2 2:06.72DNF 1 76.42Ma7da 4:41.87 68.71 

Fastest Lap
Daniel SIBBONS 1:57.63 256 Ma7da 82.33 Rec

Matt GRAUX 2:00.56 634 Ma7da 80.33I  

Non-Starters
23 Samir ABID Ma7da 
43 David MASON Ma7da 
63 James MILLMAN Ma7da 

04 Sep 21 11:14Oulton Park InternationalStart Time : 10:54
Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Yokohama Ma7da Championship  -  Race 1

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
Time

27 2:04.58 27 4:03.73 27 6:01.91 27 10:29.16 27 14:14.10 37 16:13.26
37 2:05.24 37 4:03.77 37 6:01.92 37 10:30.08 37 14:14.18 27 16:13.73
71 2:05.82 71 4:04.01 71 6:02.43 71 10:30.55 71 14:14.54 71 16:14.02
56 2:06.68 56 4:04.31 56 6:02.55 56 10:31.53 56 14:15.09 56 16:14.12
55 2:06.73 55 4:05.07 55 6:02.90 55 10:32.59 55 14:15.50 55 16:14.77
24 2:07.36 24 4:05.81 24 6:03.68 24 10:33.44 24 14:16.31 24 16:15.19
35 2:08.71 7 4:07.66 7 6:05.65 7 10:34.48 7 14:17.22 7 16:15.36
7 2:08.80 35 4:08.00 35 6:06.70 35 10:35.46 35 14:17.75 50 16:19.81
50 2:09.28 50 4:09.53 50 6:08.96 50 10:35.93 50 14:18.84 35 16:20.04
99 2:10.29 99 4:09.94 99 6:09.99 99 10:37.38 99 14:19.44 99 16:20.32
18 2:10.43 18 4:11.19 20 6:11.86 20 10:38.43 20 14:20.19 20 16:20.49
20 2:10.69 20 4:11.38 18 6:13.25 18 10:39.67 18 14:21.20 18 16:21.63
34 2:11.35 34 4:12.35 34 6:13.40 34 10:40.53 34 14:21.85 34 16:22.41
147 2:11.55 147 4:12.84 147 6:13.96 147 10:41.62 147 14:22.18 147 16:23.16
69 2:12.51 88 4:16.47 88 6:19.42 88 10:42.51 88 14:22.93 88 16:25.60
88 2:13.46 3 4:31.05 3 6:47.13 3 10:43.39 3 14:24.68 3 16:36.44
3 2:19.25 69 4:41.87
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Yokohama Ma7da Championship

LAP TIMES  -  Race 1

3
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Callum BARNES

1 2:13.21 2:11.80 2:16.08 3:56.26 3:41.29 2:11.76

7
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

* Daniel CORT

1 2:04.00 1:58.86 1:57.99 4:28.83 3:42.74 1:58.14

18
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen KIMBER

1 2:05.66 2:00.76 2:02.06 4:26.42 3:41.53 2:00.43

20
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joshua PLATTS

1 2:06.11 2:00.69 2:00.48 4:26.57 3:41.76 2:00.30

24
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin FARRELLY

1 2:03.83 1:58.45 1:57.87 4:29.76 3:42.87 1:58.88

27
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Danny ANDREW

1 2:01.97 1:59.15 1:58.18 4:27.25 3:44.94 1:59.63

34
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matt GRAUX

1 2:06.09 2:01.00 2:01.05 4:27.13 3:41.32 2:00.56

35
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David WINTER

1 2:05.55 1:59.29 1:58.70 4:28.76 3:42.29 2:02.29

37
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben POWNEY

1 2:03.27 1:58.53 1:58.15 4:28.16 3:44.10 1:59.08

50
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David JONES

1 2:04.96 2:00.25 1:59.43 4:26.97 3:42.91 2:00.97

55
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon CORT

1 2:04.29 1:58.34 1:57.83 4:29.69 3:42.91 1:59.27

56
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel SIBBONS

1 2:03.59 1:57.63 1:58.24 4:28.98 3:43.56 1:59.03

69
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas BATES

1 2:06.72 2:29.36
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71
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonathan LISSETER

1 2:03.74 1:58.19 1:58.42 4:28.12 3:43.99 1:59.48

88
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael JACOBS

1 2:07.87 2:03.01 2:02.95 4:23.09 3:40.42 2:02.67

99
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin SHELTON

1 2:05.14 1:59.65 2:00.05 4:27.39 3:42.06 2:00.88

147
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim PENSTONE-SMITH

1 2:05.97 2:01.29 2:01.12 4:27.66 3:40.56 2:00.98
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Qualifying 1
2nd Best Times

Yokohama Ma7da Championship

Pl No Name 2nd Best on LapCar LapsCl

1 37 Ben POWNEY 1:56.54 5Ma7da 8 
2 27 Danny ANDREW 1:57.06 8Ma7da 8 
3 71 Jonathan LISSETER 1:57.39 4Ma7da 8 
4 55 Simon CORT 1:57.93 7Ma7da 8 
5 56 Daniel SIBBONS 1:58.30 3Ma7da 8 
6 35 David WINTER 1:58.67 3Ma7da 8 
7 24 Martin FARRELLY 1:58.93 3Ma7da 8 
8 43 David MASON 1:58.98 2Ma7da 6 
9 7 * Daniel CORT 1:59.25 2Ma7da 7 
10 20 Joshua PLATTS 1:59.27 8Ma7da 8 
11 23 Samir ABID 1:59.45 6Ma7da 8 
12 99 Martin SHELTON 2:00.07 7Ma7da 8 
13 50 David JONES 2:00.36 5Ma7da 8 
14 34 Matt GRAUX 2:01.18 7Ma7da 7I
15 18 Stephen KIMBER 2:01.99 5Ma7da 8 
16 69 Thomas BATES 2:04.34 2Ma7da 7 
17 88 Michael JACOBS 2:04.62 5Ma7da 7 
18 147 Tim PENSTONE-SMITH 2:05.39 6Ma7da 7 
19 3 Callum BARNES 2:12.26 7Ma7da 7 
20 63 James MILLMAN 0Ma7da 2 

* No 7 - NO TRANSPONDER WILL NOT BE TIMED IN RACE IF NOT FIXED. No 7 & 71 - 1 lap disallowed track limits

Not-Seen
58 Michael COMBER Ma7da 
77 Lee DOLBY Ma7da 

04 Sep 21 08:51Oulton Park InternationalStart Time : 08:29
Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN 
SETTLED.



Yokohama Ma7da Championship

Race 7

147 02:05.390
Tim PENSTONE-SMITH88 02:04.620

Michael JACOBS

63 -
James MILLMAN3 02:12.260

Callum BARNES10ROW

9ROW

17 18

19 20

34 02:01.180
Matt GRAUX50 02:00.360

David JONES

69 02:04.340
Thomas BATES18 02:01.990

Stephen KIMBER8ROW

7ROW

13 14

15 16

23 01:59.450
Samir ABID20 01:59.270

Joshua PLATTS

99 02:00.070
Martin SHELTON7 01:59.920

* Daniel CORT6ROW

5ROW

9 10

11 12

35 01:58.670
David WINTER56 01:58.300

Daniel SIBBONS

43 01:58.980
David MASON24 01:58.930

Martin FARRELLY4ROW

3ROW

5 6

7 8

27 01:57.060
Danny ANDREW37 01:56.540

Ben POWNEY

55 01:57.930
Simon CORT71 01:57.390

Jonathan LISSETER2ROW

1ROW

1 2

3 4

POLE
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Provisional Results  -  Race 7
Yokohama Ma7da Championship

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl
1 27 Danny ANDREW 8 1:57.0815:46.85 6 82.7181.82Ma7da 
2 37 Ben POWNEY 8 1:56.9615:47.01 4 82.8081.810.16Ma7da 
3 71 Jonathan LISSETER 8 1:56.8115:52.23 5 82.9081.365.38Ma7da 
4 35 David WINTER 8 1:57.4715:55.41 6 82.4481.098.56Ma7da 
5 55 Simon CORT 8 1:57.3615:55.53 6 82.5281.088.68Ma7da 
6 56 Daniel SIBBONS 8 1:57.5015:57.98 7 82.4280.8711.13Ma7da 
7 24 Martin FARRELLY 8 1:58.2616:05.28 4 81.8980.2618.43Ma7da 
8 99 Martin SHELTON 8 1:58.6016:07.69 6 81.6580.0620.84Ma7da 
9 50 David JONES 8 1:58.9816:08.26 2 81.3980.0121.41Ma7da 
10 20 Joshua PLATTS 8 1:58.9916:09.61 3 81.3879.9022.76Ma7da 
11 18 Stephen KIMBER 8 2:00.2516:21.64 8 80.5378.9234.79Ma7da 
12 23 Samir ABID 8 2:00.2516:21.77 8 80.5378.9134.92Ma7da 
13 147 Tim PENSTONE-SMITH 8 2:00.5216:22.55 7 80.3578.8535.70Ma7da 
14 69 Thomas BATES 8 2:01.9716:34.56 4 79.4077.9047.71Ma7da 
15 88 Michael JACOBS 8 2:03.4116:45.76 8 78.4777.0358.91Ma7da 
16 3 Callum BARNES 8 2:07.6517:17.10 8 75.8674.701:30.25Ma7da 

Not-Classified
34 Matt GRAUX 4 2:03.57DNF 2 78.37Ma7da 8:42.02 74.20I
7 Daniel CORT 2 2:00.23DNF 2 80.55Ma7da 4:10.23 77.40 

Fastest Lap
Jonathan LISSETER 1:56.81 571 Ma7da 82.90 Rec

Matt GRAUX 2:03.57 234 Ma7da 78.37I  

No 56 & 71 - 5s penalty for exceeding track limits

Non-Starters
43 David MASON Ma7da 
63 James MILLMAN Ma7da 

04 Sep 21 15:18Oulton Park InternationalStart Time : 14:59
Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Yokohama Ma7da Championship  -  Race 7

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
Time

27 2:04.58 27 4:02.29 27 5:59.76 27 7:56.88 27 9:54.08 27 11:51.16 27 13:49.11 27 15:46.85
37 2:05.27 37 4:02.63 37 6:00.02 37 7:56.98 37 9:54.25 37 11:51.34 37 13:49.13 37 15:47.01
71 2:05.37 71 4:03.04 71 6:00.51 71 7:57.55 71 9:54.36 71 11:52.00 71 13:49.62 71 15:52.23
55 2:06.77 35 4:05.62 35 6:04.17 56 8:02.31 56 10:00.28 56 11:57.88 56 13:55.38 35 15:55.41
35 2:06.93 55 4:06.41 56 6:04.80 35 8:02.39 55 10:00.72 55 11:58.08 55 13:56.48 55 15:55.53
56 2:07.14 56 4:06.58 55 6:05.20 55 8:03.12 35 10:01.34 35 11:58.81 35 13:56.52 56 15:57.98
24 2:08.17 24 4:06.82 24 6:06.06 24 8:04.32 24 10:04.81 24 12:04.48 24 14:04.22 24 16:05.28
20 2:08.58 50 4:08.13 50 6:07.39 50 8:06.69 50 10:06.13 50 12:05.40 20 14:05.09 99 16:07.69
50 2:09.15 20 4:08.72 20 6:07.71 20 8:07.03 20 10:06.45 20 12:05.72 50 14:06.86 50 16:08.26
99 2:09.48 7 4:10.23 99 6:10.44 99 8:10.49 99 10:09.72 99 12:08.32 99 14:06.93 20 16:09.61
7 2:10.00 99 4:10.32 147 6:14.73 147 8:17.15 147 10:18.49 18 12:20.97 18 14:21.39 18 16:21.64

147 2:11.20 147 4:12.41 18 6:16.75 18 8:17.64 18 10:19.00 23 12:21.21 23 14:21.52 23 16:21.77
34 2:11.83 18 4:14.58 69 6:17.94 69 8:19.91 23 10:20.48 147 12:21.42 147 14:21.94 147 16:22.55
18 2:12.33 34 4:15.40 23 6:18.06 23 8:20.03 69 10:22.52 69 12:25.17 69 14:28.47 69 16:34.56
69 2:13.24 69 4:15.53 34 6:19.67 88 8:26.22 88 10:32.30 88 12:35.90 88 14:42.35 88 16:45.76
88 2:14.20 23 4:16.64 88 6:22.13 34 8:42.02 3 10:53.66 3 13:01.47 3 15:09.45 3 17:17.10
23 2:14.38 88 4:17.86 3 6:36.95 3 8:45.39
3 2:18.53 3 4:27.20
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Yokohama Ma7da Championship

LAP TIMES  -  Race 7

3
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Callum BARNES

1 2:12.15 2:08.67 2:09.75 2:08.44 2:08.27 2:07.81 2:07.98 2:07.65

7
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel CORT

1 2:05.55 2:00.23

18
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen KIMBER

1 2:07.13 2:02.25 2:02.17 2:00.89 2:01.36 2:01.97 2:00.42 2:00.25

20
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joshua PLATTS

1 2:04.51 2:00.14 1:58.99 1:59.32 1:59.42 1:59.27 1:59.37 2:04.52

23
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Samir ABID

1 2:10.05 2:02.26 2:01.42 2:01.97 2:00.45 2:00.73 2:00.31 2:00.25

24
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin FARRELLY

1 2:04.64 1:58.65 1:59.24 1:58.26 2:00.49 1:59.67 1:59.74 2:01.06

27
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Danny ANDREW

1 2:02.52 1:57.71 1:57.47 1:57.12 1:57.20 1:57.08 1:57.95 1:57.74

34
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matt GRAUX

1 2:07.12 2:03.57 2:04.27 2:22.35

35
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David WINTER

1 2:03.75 1:58.69 1:58.55 1:58.22 1:58.95 1:57.47 1:57.71 1:58.89

37
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben POWNEY

1 2:03.32 1:57.36 1:57.39 1:56.96 1:57.27 1:57.09 1:57.79 1:57.88

50
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David JONES

1 2:04.55 1:58.98 1:59.26 1:59.30 1:59.44 1:59.27 2:01.46 2:01.40

55
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon CORT

1 2:04.08 1:59.64 1:58.79 1:57.92 1:57.60 1:57.36 1:58.40 1:59.05

56
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel SIBBONS

1 2:04.12 1:59.44 1:58.22 1:57.51 1:57.97 1:57.60 1:57.50 1:57.60
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69
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas BATES

1 2:07.97 2:02.29 2:02.41 2:01.97 2:02.61 2:02.65 2:03.30 2:06.09

71
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonathan LISSETER

1 2:02.73 1:57.67 1:57.47 1:57.04 1:56.81 1:57.64 1:57.62 1:57.61

88
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael JACOBS

1 2:08.12 2:03.66 2:04.27 2:04.09 2:06.08 2:03.60 2:06.45 2:03.41

99
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin SHELTON

1 2:04.95 2:00.84 2:00.12 2:00.05 1:59.23 1:58.60 1:58.61 2:00.76

147
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim PENSTONE-SMITH

1 2:05.98 2:01.21 2:02.32 2:02.42 2:01.34 2:02.93 2:00.52 2:00.61
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